01 Mart 1978 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 NIL5(1)

2 SADRAZAM1(2)
3 YAVAN.1(3)

4 BERKSOY.1(4)
5 FiLiz24(5)

6 CIHATBEY(6)
7 SARIKIZ10(7)

8 NECMYE.18(8)

Yas
4yak

4yda
4yka
4yaa
Syak
4dyaa
4dyak

4ydk

Yans Sonuglan

1)17.500 &
1.)2.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BERK 58/66 - CAHIDE 13/1420

DORUHAN - MENCULE 19
UNAL - SABIKA 38

BERK 58/66 - BELMA.95
BERK.8 - SERZETULHAVVA 23
CANBERK - CAHDE23

BEY - AYSE

HLALUZZAMAN 15 - NEOMIYE 22

AGIK

Siklet
56,5

58
58
58
58,5
58
56,5

56,5

2))7.000 ¢
2)840 ¢

Jokey
AOZDENIZ

TADISEN
AKADIR ALTINGZ
SKARAGHZ
ZAYDOGDI
ZUSTAOGLU
S.AKDI

E.CESME

kg,

1400 Kum

3)3.500 &

3)420 ¢

Sahip
S KARAGOZ

S KOCABALKAN
B OKTAR

C ALANSAL

H ERKAN
TBOYLU

N OVGUN

N UYARLAR

Antrendrii

4)1.750 v
4)210¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

14284 230 1
0.0 2
0.0 3
0.0 4
0.0 5
0.0 6
0.0 7
0.0 8

izmir Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

G Gk.

HP
0

0



